

Best Eastern Hotels Ltd.

CIN : L99999MH1943PLC040199

Regd. Offi.: 401, Chartered House, 293/297, Dr. C. H. Street,
Near Marine Lines Church, Mumbai-400 002.

© : 022-2207 8191 / 8292 ● Fax : 2206 1324

email : booking@ushaascot.com ● www : ushaascot.com



Date: 31st May 2022

To,
BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Services,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Best Eastern Hotels Ltd (Scrip Code: BSE: 508664)

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

In continuation of our letter dated 30th May 2022 for approving the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the 4th quarter and year ended 31st March 2022 along with the Auditor's Report of the Statutory Audit and pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith extract of newspaper copies of aforesaid Audited Financial Results, published in newspapers on 31st May 2022.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,
For **Best Eastern Hotels Limited**

Dilip V. Kothari
Jt. Managing Director
DIN: 00011043



पंजाब नेशनल बैंक Punjab National Bank
...the name you can BANK upon!

SHARE DEPARTMENT, BOARD & CO-ORDINATION DIVISION
PLOT No. 4, DWARKA SECTOR-10, NEW DELHI-110075
Email Id: hosd@pnb.co.in, Tel # 011-28044857

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Share Certificate(s) of the Bank mentioned below has been reported lost/misplaced/stolen and the registered holder(s) thereof / claimant(s) thereto has requested for issue of duplicate share certificate(s):

Sr. No.	Name of Shareholder (s)	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. of Shares	No. of Shares
1.	Manmohan Mangal	1116522	17773	6738505995-6738506109	115

In case any person has any claim in respect of the said shares/any objection(s) for the issuance of duplicate certificate(s) in favour of the above stated shareholder(s)/ claimant(s), he/she/they should lodge their claim or objection within 15 days of the date of publication of this Notice. If within 15 days from the date hereof no claim is received by the Bank in respect of the said certificate(s), duplicate share certificate(s)/letter of confirmation will be issued. The public is hereby cautioned against dealing in any way with the above mentioned certificate(s).

For Punjab National Bank
(Ekta Pasricha)
Company Secretary

Date: 30.05.2022
Place: New Delhi

LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
Regd. Office: 101, Sita Ram Mansion, 718/21, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005
CIN L74140DL1993PLC053485

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Reviewed)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	419.60	3.61	1.51	430.51	6.06
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	15.08	(1.37)	(4.29)	10.97	(14.46)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	15.08	(1.37)	(4.29)	10.97	(14.46)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	13.38	(1.01)	(3.17)	10.34	(10.70)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13.20	(0.99)	(2.86)	10.57	(9.86)
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	222.06	211.48
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)	0.41	(0.03)	(0.10)	0.31	(0.32)
	Basic:	0.41	(0.03)	(0.10)	0.31	(0.32)
	Diluted:	0.41	(0.03)	(0.10)	0.31	(0.32)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results are available on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and on Company website www.leadfinancialservices.in.

For and on behalf of the Board
For Lead Financial Services Ltd.
Sd/-
P.C Bindal
(Chairman)

Place: New Delhi
Date: May 30, 2022

SVARAJ TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED
CIN: L51100MH1980PLC022315

Registered Office: Office No.30, 2nd Floor, 380/82 Amruteshwar CHSL, J.S.S. Road, Mumbai-400002.
Tele Nos.: 022-22053575; Website:svrajtrading.com, Email Id: svrajtradingagencies@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	17.63	15.68	57.50	103.22	139.51
2	Profit/(Loss) before tax for the period	7.90	7.61	45.51	70.71	99.95
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period	(10.52)	7.61	20.35	52.29	74.79
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(10.52)	7.61	20.35	52.29	74.79
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00	1,475.00
6	Basic and diluted EPS	(0.07)	0.05	0.14	0.35	0.51

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and financial year ended on March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the standalone financial results for the quarter and financial year ended on March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company website i.e. www.svarajtrading.com.

for and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Svaraj Trading and Agencies Limited
Sd/-
Harendra Gupta
Managing Director
DIN:05335662

Place: Mumbai
Date: 30th May 2022

SHIVALIK BIMETAL CONTROLS LIMITED
Regd. Office: 16-18, New Electronics Complex, Chambaghat, District Solan (Himachal Pradesh)-173213 CIN : L27101HP1984PLC005862

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2022 (Rs. in lakhs, except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	9,084.23	32,943.43	6,802.74	9,084.23	32,943.43
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,769.82	6,978.64	1,176.89	1,899.20	7,329.83
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,769.82	6,978.64	1,176.89	1,899.20	7,329.83
4	Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,327.09	5,197.60	856.98	1,446.21	5,511.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,340.41	5,202.22	847.51	1,460.70	5,517.01
6	Equity share capital (Face Value of the Share ₹ 2/- Each)	768.06	768.06	768.06	768.06	768.06
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per audited balance sheet of previous year	-	17,950.40	-	-	18,391.74
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of the share ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised)	3.49	13.55	2.21	3.80	14.37
	a) Basic	3.49	13.55	2.21	3.80	14.37
	b) Diluted	3.49	13.55	2.21	3.80	14.37

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation- 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the company's website (www.shivalikbimetals.com).
2. The Board of Directors of parent Company at their meeting held on 30th May, 2022 have recommended a final dividend @ 25% i.e. Rs. 0.50/- per equity share of the face value of Rs.2/- each, subject to the approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting. With this, the total dividend for the year (including interim dividend of Rs. 0.50 per equity share paid during the year) is Rs. 1/- per share.
3. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 30th May, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of the financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2022 and have expressed an unmodified report thereon.

For and on Behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(N.S.Ghumman)
Managing Director
DIN : 0002052

Place : New Delhi
Dated : 30.05.2022

COMFORT INTECH LIMITED
CIN:L74110DD1994PLC001678

Registered Office: 106, AvkarAligani Nagar, Kalaria, Daman, DD-396210;
Corporate Office: A-301, Hetal Arch, Opp. Natraj Market, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai-400064;
Phone No.: 022-6894-8500/08/09, Fax: 022-2899-2527; Email: info@comfortintech.com; Website: www.comfortintech.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. in lakh, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Corresponding Quarter Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Corresponding Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income	2,472.04	13,251.65	5,223.86	12,257.96	2,472.04	13,251.65	5,223.86	12,257.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	194.33	651.74	(22.23)	579.37	194.33	651.74	(22.23)	579.37
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional items)	194.33	651.74	(22.23)	579.37	194.33	651.74	(22.23)	579.37
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional items)	139.31	480.00	(40.23)	482.57	(18.34)	777.22	63.84	1020.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(182.46)	276.32	(19.86)	612.77	(341.35)	578.04	(342.79)	1158.54
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs.10/- Each)	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38	3199.38
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	7444.27	0.00	7167.95	0.00	8322.83	0.00	7744.78
8	Earnings per Share (Basic and diluted) before and after extraordinary items	0.44*	1.50	(0.13)*	1.51	(0.06)*	2.43	0.20*	3.19

NOT ANNUALISED

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.comfortintech.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Comfort Intech Limited
Sd/-
Ankur Agrawal
Director
DIN: 06408167

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 30, 2022

SVA INDIA LIMITED
CIN: L51909MH1981PLC281775

REG OFF: 162 - C, Mittal Tower, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021
Ph no. (0) 222 - 22886789/98, (F) 022 - 22886855,
Email: cs@sivaindia.com, Website: www.sivaindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakh Except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1.6	31.16	163.66	65.18
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	-55.38	-5.11	-6.22	-61.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	-55.38	-5.11	-6.22	-61.66
Equity Share Capital	330.26	330.26	330.26	330.26
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0	438.46	544.36	438.46
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of '10/- each)	-1.68	-0.15	-0.19	-1.87
Basic & Diluted:	-1.68	-0.15	-0.19	-1.87

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022, are available on the Stock Exchange's websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.sivaindia.com

By order of the Board
For SVA India Limited
Sd/-
(Rakhi Abhinav Gupta)
Director
DIN: 08150291

Date : May 30, 2022
Place : Mumbai

VAISHALI PHARMA LTD.
CIN: L52310MH2008PLC181632

Corp. & Reg. Office: 706-709, 7th Floor, Aravali Business Centre, R. C. Patel Road, Off. Sodawala Lane, Borivali (West), Mumbai - 400092.
Tel.: +91-22-42171819 | E-mail: investor@vaishalipharma.com

EXTRACTS OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED 31-MAR-22 (UNAUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31-DEC-21 (UNAUDITED)	QUARTER ENDED 31-MAR-21 (UNAUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31-MAR-22 (AUDITED)	YEAR ENDED 31-MAR-21 (AUDITED)
		1	Revenue from operations	2,540.79	2,228.16	1,888.16
2	Other income	55.14	30.50	57.33	178.81	180.91
3	Total Income (1+2)	2,595.93	2,258.66	1,945.49	7,760.89	5,558.30
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	63.40	214.31	(196.67)	572.83	140.45
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	20.28	160.72	(144.84)	402.36	104.63
6	Total comprehensive income for the period	21.93	160.72	(145.76)	404.01	103.72
7	Equity Share Capital	1054.62	1054.62	1054.62	1054.62	1054.62
8	Other Equity	-	-	-	1,580.80	1,187.24
9	Earnings Per Share (for continuing operations based on Weighted Average) - in INR (Not Annualised)	0.19	1.52	(1.37)	3.82	0.99
	- Basic	0.19	1.52	(1.37)	3.82	0.99
	- Diluted	0.19	1.52	(1.37)	3.82	0.99

NOTE:-
1. The above extract Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 has been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and was approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting held on May 30, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022, are available on the Company's website i.e. www.vaishalipharma.com and stock exchange website at NSE (www.nseindia.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Director
Vaishali Pharma Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Atul Arvind Vasani
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : - 02107085

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 30, 2022

CALCOM VISION LIMITED
CIN: L92111DL1985PLC021095

Regd. Off.: C-41 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI-110024
Tel: 0120-2569761, Email: Corp.compliance@calcomindia.com,
Website: www.calcomindia.com

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2022 Audited**	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited**	31.03.2022 Audited
Revenue from Operations	3816.13	3030.34	2224.36	10006.43
Total Income from operations	3819.88	3031.60	2234.77	10025.35
Earning before Interest, Tax, Depreciation and Amortization (EBITDA)	291.13	99.43	256.48	542.04
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, and/or exceptional items)	189.69	-16.35	176.03	135.07
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	189.69	-16.35	176.03	135.07
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	140.00	-16.35	146.73	85.38
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	168.46	5.18	3178.33	174.05
Equity Share Capital	1267.11	1061.63	1054.34	1267.11
Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10 each) (not annualised for quarters)	1.29	-0.15	1.39	0.78
- Basic (Rs):	1.29	-0.15	1.39	0.78
- Diluted (Rs):	1.08	-0.15	1.36	0.66

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.calcomindia.com).
2. **The Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are the balance figures between the audited figures in respect to the full financial year and the published figures for the nine months ended on December 31, 2021 and December 31, 2020 respectively, which were subject to limited review.
3. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board
For CALCOM VISION LIMITED
Sd/-
Sushil Kumar Malik
(Chairman & Managing Director)

Place: Greater Noida
Date: 30th May 2022

CANARA ROBECO

Canara Robeco Mutual Fund
Investment Manager : Canara Robeco Asset Management Co. Ltd.
Construction House, 4th Floor, 5, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001.
Tel.: 6658 5000 Fax: 6658 5012/13 www.canararobeco.com CIN No.: U65900MH1993PLC071003

NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM NO. 14

Transactions through Canara Robeco MF Investor App ("CRMF Investor Mobile Application"):

Unitholders are requested to note that Canara Robeco Mutual Fund ("CRMF") has decided to launch the facility of online transactions through "Canara Robeco MF Investor App" (hereinafter referred to as the "CRMF Investor Mobile Application"), an electronic platform provided by Canara Robeco Asset Management Company Ltd (CRAMC). The above facility is available for all schemes of the Canara Robeco Mutual Fund with effect from 30th May, 2022. The CRMF Investor Mobile Application will be considered as Official Points of Acceptance of Transactions ("OPAT") of the CRAMC.

The uniform cut off time as prescribed under the SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations, 1996 and as mentioned in Scheme Information Document ("SID"/Key Information Memorandum ("KIM") of the respective schemes of the CRMF will be applicable for transactions undertaken through the CRMF Investor Mobile Application and the time of receipt of transaction recorded on the server of CRMF will be reckoned as the time of receipt of transaction for the purpose of determining applicability of NAV, subject to credit of funds to bank account of scheme(s) wherever applicable.

Investors/Unit holders can download the CRMF Investor Mobile Application on both, Google Play Store and App Store - Apple. The facility to transact in schemes of the Canara Robeco Mutual Fund through CRMF Investor Mobile Application is available subject to the terms & conditions as stipulated by Canara Robeco Mutual Fund/Canara Robeco Asset Management Company Limited (CRAMC) from time to time and any law for the time being in force.

The Scheme Information Document ("SID"/Key Information Memorandum ("KIM") of schemes and Statement of Additional Information ("SAI") of Canara Robeco Mutual Fund stands amended suitable to reflect the change as stated above.

Unit holders are requested to visit www.canararobeco.com to claim their Unclaimed Redemption & Dividend/IDCW amounts and follow the procedure prescribed therein.

For and on behalf of Canara Robeco Asset Management Company Ltd. (Investment manager for Canara Robeco Mutual Fund)
Sd/-
Date: 30-05-2022
Place: Mumbai
Authorised Signatory

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

BEST EASTERN HOTELS LTD
Regd. Office: 401, 4th Floor, House, 293/297 Dr. C. H. Street, Mumbai - 400 002.
CIN No: L99999MH1943PLC040199

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED ON 31st MARCH, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Unaudited)
		1	Total income from operations (Net)	131.97	161.85
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.43	23.87	17.37	(29.52)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.43	23.87	17.37	(29.52)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	11.42	21.22	22.51	(21.18)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	11.42	21.22	22.51	(21.18)
6	Equity Share Capital	168.50	168.50	168.50	168.50
7	Earnings Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of Rs.1/- each)	0.07	0.13	0.13	(0.13)
	a) Basic (in Rs.)	0.07	0.13	0.13	(0.13)
	b) Diluted (in Rs.)	0.07	0.13	0.13	(0.13)

Notes:
1. The above financial results have been taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 30/05/2022.
2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 1st April 2017 with a transition date of 1st

